Arsregnskab BERSA 2019

Indbetalte kontingenter

Hillergd Byforum

Kontormateriale

Forplejning bestyrelsesmgder

Beboermgde

Juridisk bistand

Diverse repraesentation
Kommunikationsplatform
Sociale arrangementer
Feellesarealer
Uforudsete udgifter
Bankudgifter

Uforudsete udgifter

Udgifter i alt

Arsresultat

Udgifter

0,00
199,00
1549,00
564,80
0,00
0,00
15058,75
0,00
1466,50
0,00
472,79

0,00

19310,84

Indteegter 2018

13850,67 10890,00

2500,00
0,00
1558,00
971,27
0,00
0,00
278,00
3206,60
0,00
0,00
941,65

0,00

9455,52

-5460,17 1434,48



